VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
CleanBlastPRO
Next-generation fiber optic end-face cleaning system
CleanBlastPROTM is the latest automated fiber end-face cleaning
system from VIAVI Solutions. Based on the original concept from
its predecessor, the CleanBlastPRO has been redesigned from the

from MicroCare Corporation (identical formulation to Novec 72DA). Warranty will be void if a VIAVI repair center or representative determines
that any other solvent has been used and is the cause of operational problems.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
CleanBlastPRO Systems
CleanBlastPRO System with large internal solvent tank,
FCLT-U25 cleaning tip
FCL-PRO-L
Accessories
Manual Refill Kit for 225 ml Solvent Refill Bottle FCLP-RCA-2
Auto Refill Kit for 1 Gallon (3.8L) Solvent Refill Bottle FCLP-RCA-3
Replacement Air Filter for Auto Refill Kit (FCLP-RCA-3), contains 1 filter FCLP-FA-F1
Small Solvent Refill Bottle, 225 ml* FCLP-SOL1
Small Solvent Refill Bottle, 6-pack, 225 ml FCLP-SOL1-6
Large Solvent Refill Bottle, 1 Gallon (3.8L) ** FCLP-SOL1-XL
Replacement Coarse (5 micron) Filter Kit (contains 2 filters) FCLP-FA-F2
Replacement Fine (0.1 micron) Filter Kit (contains 2 filters) FCLP-FA-F3
Exhaust Filter Kit  FCLP-FE-01
Adjustable Articulating Camera Clamp FCLP-CL-01
Cleaning Tips***
Universal 2.5 mm bulkhead FCLT-U25
Universal 2.5 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U25-MA
Universal 1.25 mm bulkhead FCLT-U12
Universal 1.25 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U12-MA